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ANR-FCU-2802SC

Media converter RJ45 to the fiber. RJ45
10/100/1000Mbit. Fiber 1000Mbit, SC, Multimode, up
to 550 meters, 5VDC

FEATURES

1000Mbit Multimode Media Converter for RJ45

1 x RJ45 10/100 / 1000BaseT

1 x 1000BaseSX / LX with SC connector Multimode
Back-Pressure in Half-Duplex

Auto MDI / MDI -X function in Store-and-forward
mechanism

Up to 220m / 550m

Dimensions: 97 x 70 x 26 mm
Operating temperature: 0 - + 50 ° C
Power supply: 5VDC / 2A included
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SPECIFICATIONS
Operating Temp. : 0° C to 50° C

Afstand

1 x 1000BaseT RJ-45 Port (Auto-MDI/MDI-X) Twisted Pair 1 x
10/100/1000BaseT Port 1 x 1000BaseSX/LX Port

LED
Luftfugtighed

IEEE 802.3 10BaseT IEEE 802.3u 100BaseTX IEEE 802.3ab 1000BaseT
IEEE 802.3z 1000BaseSX/

5 Watts

Dimensioner 97 x 70 x 26mm

Certifications : FCC Class A, CE Class A

9 Danbit A/S Veerkstedsvej 39 Kgge, 4600 Denmark | . +45 56662020 salg@danbit.dk

For business customers only (B2B). Prices exclude VAT. We reserve the right to correct errors and make
changes.



